CONTRACT NO. 70501
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PLOT SCALE = 128.0888 * /7 IN.

PLOT DATE = 91,2385
USER NAME * philliprye
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FED. ROAD DIST. M0, JILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

% D5 ANNUAL PATCH 2006-5

INTERSECTION STATIONING ON US 5t

EMERY RD
WISE RD

SCHELLABARGER RD

ILLINWICK RD

END PROJECT

R R e P -

STATION 424+00

STATION EQUATION

T

357+93. 78 BK

357+91. 03 AH

STATION EQUATION

AN NG

273+81. 93 BK
273+79, 80 AH

STATION EQUATION

RS SR B

EEEX
H TR

S
’
it

2

2

k)
Vel e TR

1212+00. 08 BK
212+00. 76 AH

BEGIN PROJECT

SN

STATION 1203+25

TR19
TR25
TR29
CH20

411+80¢
358+50%
305+10%
252+05%

5 MILES

-

T
20000

2[O00 FEET




